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Inauguration of Certification Programme on Technology and Innovation Management
17 September 2022

9.30 am

9.35 am

9.40 am

9.45 am

9.55am

Programme Schedule

Time Criteria Resource Person

Welcome Address and
Context Setting of Certification Programme

Inaugural Address - 1

Inaugural Address - 2

Brief Outline of the Certification Programme
and Introduction of Course Leaders

Vote of Thanks

Mr. Arun Tanksali
Chair - IEEE TEMS

Prof. M. Sai Baba
Director - Professional Development and
Training, RUAS

Prof. Anindya Sen
Pro Vice Chancellor, RUAS

Dr. Chandra Sen Mazumdar
Faculty of Management & Commerce, RUAS

Dr. Madhusudhan Nadgir
IEEE TEMS



