





Inauguration of Certification Programme on Technology and Innovation Management 17 September 2022

Programme Schedule

Time	Criteria	Resource Person
9.30 am	Welcome Address and Context Setting of Certification Programme	Mr. Arun Tanksali Chair - IEEE TEMS
9.35 am	Inaugural Address - 1	Prof. M. Sai Baba Director - Professional Development and Training, RUAS
9.40 am	Inaugural Address - 2	Prof. Anindya Sen Pro Vice Chancellor, RUAS
9.45 am	Brief Outline of the Certification Programme and Introduction of Course Leaders	Dr. Chandra Sen Mazumdar Faculty of Management & Commerce, RUAS
9.55 am	Vote of Thanks	Dr. Madhusudhan Nadgir IEEE TEMS